Northwestern Pay Schedule

(Subs and Timesheets only)

Day of Time Sheet Payperiod
Paydates the week Time period covered Covers
—-August 4, 2017 Friday July th thru July 22nd
T~ August 18, 2017 Friday July 23rd thru August 5th
~September 5, 2017  Tuesday August 6th thru August 19th
September 20, 2017  Wednesday  August 20th thru September 2nd
October 5, 2017  Thursday September 3rd thru September 23rd * (3 wks)
October 20, 2017  Friday September 24th thru October 7th
November 3, 2017  Friday October 8th thru October 21st
November 20, 2017  Monday October 22nd thru November 4th
December §, 2017  Tuesday November 5th thru November 18th
December 20, 2017 Wednesday  November 19th thru December 9th * (3 wks)
January 5, 2018  Friday December 10th thru December 23rd
January 19, 2018  Friday December 24th thru January 6th
February 5, 2018  Monday January 7th thru January 20th
February 20, 2018  Tuesday January 21st thru February 3rd
March 5, 2018  Monday February 4th thru February 17th
March 20, 2018  Tuesday February 18th thru March 3rd
April 5, 2018  Thursday March 4th thru March 24th * (3 wks)
April 20, 2018  Friday March 25th thru April 7th
May 4, 2018  Friday April 8th thru April 21st
May 18, 2018  Friday April 22nd thru May 5th
June 5, 2018  Tuesday May 6th thru May 16th
June 20, 2018  Wednesday  May 20th thru June Sth * (3 wks)
July 5, 2018  Thursday June 10th thru June 23rd
July 20, 2018  Friday June 24th thru July 7th
August 3, 2018  Friday July 8th thru July 21st
August 20, 2018  Monday July 22nd thru August 4th
September 5, 2018  Wednesday  August 5th thru August 18th
September 20, 2018  Thursday August 19th thru September 8th * (3 wks)

*dates are subject to change




